

Registration Form

Please fill out both sides and return to school.

HASP is a Nita M. Lowey 21st Century Community Learning Center Program

Child's Full Name	Birth Date	Gender	Classroom
(1) Parent's Name	Address		
Home Phone	Address Cell Phone	Email:	
(2) Parent's Name	Address		
	Cell Phone		
Please write below the name(s) of guardian cannot be reached or is child be released			



Release Forms

·	f for the
purpose of publications (i.e. Program Guide, collages, nev	
Parent Signatur	re:
I authorize the Hinsdale After School Program staff to transport my chautomobiles, etc.) for off-site activities, while holding neither th staff nor or harm that my child may incur.	the program responsible for any injuries
Parent Signatur	e:
when necessary. In the event that a more series the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and for the Hinsdale After School Program staff to utilize First Aid/CPR and	ous accident should occur, I authorize r my child to be transported to an so authorize the ambulance/rescue
Parent Signatur	re:
re there any medical issues that the Hinsdale After School Program	
Parent Signaturate Parent Signaturate the Hinsdale After School Program explain.	
re there any medical issues that the Hinsdale After School Program	staff needs to be aware of? Please

